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Dimensions

Specifications
Clamping 

Force
(kgf)

Max. Speed
(r.p.m.) 

Max. Drawbar Pull
(kgf)

1400

2100

2800

2800

3600

3600

1800

2700

3600

3600

4500

4500

Plunger Stroke
(mm)
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9
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0.12

0.41

1.05

2.17

5.65

11.6 

Weight
(kg)

GD
(kgf m

Jaw Compensating
mm (dia)

Chucking Diameter (mm)
Max Min

FD-06

FD-08

FD-10

FD-12

FD-15

FD-18

Ideal for clamping thin-wall and fragile 
workpieces without distortion

Floating clamping fingers adjust to 
workpiece shape

Available in 2-jaw, 3-jaw, and 4-jaw models
application chuck


